Dale Jackson Production
Box 266, Mound City, Ks &

Cell # 620-363-2683
Office # 913-795-2991

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:
20" of 6" 5 Sacks 8 %" Location: NE,NE,NE,SW, $24-16-
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: R21E
706’ of 2 7/8" 85 sacks 5 5/8” County: Miami
8 round pipe FSL: 2599
. . . Ll
SN: - Packer: - |_TD. 721 I WeII FEL 3604
Plugged: - Bottom Plug:- API#: 15-121-31369-00-00
Log Started: 10-3-17
Lease: Cayot Completed: 10-5-17
Owner: Bobeat Oiifield Services Inc
OPR #: 3895
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
CoO.
OPR #: 4339
e e —
TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth =
1 1 Top Soll 123 555 Shale
[ 7 Clay 8 563 Lime
16 23 Lime 28 591 Shale
3 26 Shale 7 598 Lime (shaley)
3 29 Black Shale 2 600 Oil Sand {shaley)(fair bleed)
1 a0 Lime 13 613 Shale
9 49 Sandy Shale 3 617 Lime (oder)
18 67 Lime 2 619 Black Shale
4 71 Shate 23 642 Shale {limey)
2 73 Red Bed 2 644 Lime
2 75 Shale 12 656 Shaie (limey)
6 81 Sandy Shale 4 660 Lime {shaley)
10 91 Shale 3 663 Shale
18 109 Lime 3 666 Oil Sand {some shale)(poor bleed)
5 114 Shale 2 668 Lime
7 121 Sandy Shale 1 669 Oil Sand (poor bieed)
7% 197 Shale 6 675 Qil Sand (some shale) (fair bleed)
19 216 Lime 1 676 Lime
[ 222 Shale 2 B7B Sandy shale(Oll sand strks)
4 276 Sandy shale 3 681 Sandy Shaie
7 233 Sand (water) 2 683 Oil sand (shaley)(fair bleed)
17 250 Shale 8 691 Sandy Shale
5 255 Lime 1D 1 Shale
18 273 Shale
12 285 Sand (water)
2 287 Shale
9 296 Lime
4 300 Shale
1 301 Lime
16 317 Shale
9 326 Lime
3 329 Shale
16 345 Lime
2 347 Black Shale
4 351 Shale
22 373 Lime
4 377 Black Shale
3 380 Lime
5 385 Shale (limey) SET SURFACE — 2:00 PM — 10/3/17
5 390 Lime CALLED IN 11:40 PM — TALKED TO BROOKE
29 419 Shale LONGSTRING — 706" of 2 7/8” 8" ROUND PIPE
4 423 Sand (slight oil show) SET TIME 12:30 PM = 10/5/17
9 423 Sandy Shale CALLED IN 11:10 AM - TALKED TO BROOKE




